6.14 m

L

2.20m

5.36m

> - 3.02m

7.18 m > - 3.16 m

Keuken

Toilet

Badkamer

Entree

Bijkeuken

mrar

MK Gard.

Kantoor
Woonkamer

428 m > - 342 m >

3.90 m

<« 100m> =

«—138m—



3.82 m

3.40 m

3.46 m

3.02m

5.92 m

> a— 174 M—> <«090M» =

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Badkamer

i Overloop

. g ) *
4 1 4
- ' .

7.84 m

3.92m

2.68 m

«100m> =



